
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2020-1237-GPA-VZC-HD-MCUP-
SPR 
Mailing Date: 
September 5, 2023 

 
 
Council District: 13- Soto-Martinez 
 

 

Owner/Applicant: 
Matthew Cooper 
1415 N. Cahuenga Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90028 
mcooper@postgroup.com  
 
 

Applicant’s Representative: 
Edgar Khalatian 
333 S. Grand Ave, 47th Fl 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
ekhalatian@mayerbrown.com  
 

 

 
LOZEAU DRURY LLP 
1939 HARRISON STREET, SUITE 150 
OAKLAND, CA 94612 

 

 
Charlie Carnow 
464 S. LUCAS AVE #201 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 
 

Carly Kirchen 
4323 MARMION WAY 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90065 

 

MITCHELL M. TSAI, ATTORNEY AT 
LAW 
139 SOUTH HUDSON AVENUE SUITE 
200 
PASADENA, CALIFORNIA 91101 

 

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & 
CARDOZO 
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 
1000 
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080 

LAW OFFICE OF GIDEON KRACOV 
801 S. GRAND AVENUE, 11TH FLOOR 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 
 

 

HOA PRESIDENT 
935 N. HUDSON AVENUE 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90038 
 

 

Central Hollywood Neighborhood 
Council 
PO BOX 93907 
HOLLYWOOD, CA 90093 

Juan Luna 
1200 Corporate Center Dr.  
Monterey Park, CA 91754 

 
Manny Salcido 
1200 Corporate Center Dr.  
Monterey Park, CA 91754 

 
Edgar Castarda 
1200 Corporate Center Dr.  
Monterey Park, CA 91754 

JEFF@CREEDLA.COM 
SARA.ZALDANA@LACITY.ORG 
DIANA_1214@AOL.COM 
CCARNOW@UNITEHERE11.ORG 
MITCH@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 
 

 

 

RICHARD@LOZEAUDRURY.COM 
KOMAL@LOZEAUDRURY.COM 
STACEY@LOZEAUDRURY.COM 
MOLLY@LOZEAUDRURY.COM 
COLBY@LOZEAUDRURY.COM 

 

REBEKAH@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 
MARIA@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 
HIND@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 
MALOU@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 
STEVEN@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 

INFO@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 
TALIA@MITCHTSAILAW.COM 
SSANNADAN@ADAMSBROADWELL.C
OM 
GK@GIDEONLAW.NET 
 

 

HAROLDMANNUSC@GMAIL.COM 
MINAKAYLOVE@GMAIL.COM 
DELLANODAYCARE@GMAIL.COM 
CG77697@GMAIL.COM 
BRYAN.DANNA@GMAIL.COM 
 

 

URBANIZATION.ADVOCATES@GMAIL.
COM 
CHNC@EMPOWERLA.ORG 
JORDAN@GIDEONLAW.NET 
 

Milena Zasadzien 
Principal City Planner 
milena.zasadzien@lacity.org  

 
James Harris 
City Planner 
james.harris@lacity.org  

 

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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Jane Choi 
Principal City Planner 
jane.choi@lacity.org  

 

 
Vanessa Soto 
Senior City Planner 
vanessa.soto@lacity.org  

 

 

 
Yi Lu 
City Planner 
yi.lu@lacity.org  

 
 
Eric Morales 
Planning Assistant 
erick.morales@lacity.org  
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